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Tuesday 9:30 PM Warpath Lanes Lanes 9 - 14
USBC Certification: 128636

Lane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14
21 03/04 1-3 6-4 5-2
22 03/11 = Position Round

Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON Place WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
1 1 Team 1 37 1 23 1 60 75.0 460 1147 524 1375
2 6 Team 6 16 5 21 2 37 46.3 404 1170 487 1435
3 3 Team 3 25 2 19 3 44 55.0 428 1160 461 1288
4 5 Team 5 23 3 18 4 41 51.3 423 1118 477 1292
5 2 Team 2 17 4 14 5 31 38.8 319 823 459 1240
6 4 Team 4 14 6 12 6 26 325 319 866 439 1257
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1-Team 1 Lane 9 HDCP=60 2-Team 2 Lane 14 HDCP=141
Peggy Crow 7684 57 134 60 Tesa Bishop 6655 60 110 80
Andy Crow 12345 57 216 0 Michael Grissom 8008 60 133 61
3 -Team 3 Lane 10 HDCP=86 4 -Team 4 Lane 12 HDCP=158
Sandra Hammitt 6901 57 121 71 Robin Johnson 5182 45 115 76
Jim VanBuren 10330 54 191 15 Ruby J. Gentry 6435 60 107 82
Leslie I. Colston 515 3 171 31
5-Team 5 Lane 13 HDCP=78 6 -Team 6 Lane 11 HDCP=67
Richy Hammitt 8598 60 143 53 Stephen Colston 6070 45 134 60
Gabor Nap 10154 57 178 25 Nick Elkin 4829 24 201 7
Dawn Dickenson 2361 18 131 63
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
460 Team 1 1170 Team 6 524 Team 1 1435 Team 6
428 Team 3 1160 Team 3 487 Team 6 1375 Team 1
423 Team 5 1147 Team 1 477 Team 5 1292 Team 5
404 Team 6 1118 Team 5 461 Team 3 1288 Team 3
319 Team 2 866 Team 4 459 Team 2 1257 Team 4
319 Team 4 823 Team 2 439 Team 4 1240 Team 2
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Andy Crow 746 Andy Crow 300 Andy Crow 746 Andy Crow
246 Jim VanBuren 685 Jim VanBuren 258 Michael Grissom 733 Jim VanBuren
232 Gabor Nap 586 Gabor Nap 254 Jim VanBuren 726 Stephen Colston
198 Michael Grissom 537 Stephen Colston 254 Gabor Nap 670 Michael Grissom
188 Richy Hammitt 490 Michael Grissom 250 Stephen Colston 652 Gabor Nap
187 Stephen Colston 482 Richy Hammitt 242 Richy Hammitt 643 Richy Hammitt
Women 197 Peggy Crow 473 Peggy Crow 263 Peggy Crow 671 Peggy Crow
173 Robin Johnson 432 Robin Johnson 248 Robin Johnson 657 Robin Johnson
171 Sandra Hammitt 413 Sandra Hammitt 243 Sandra Hammitt 632 Tesa Bishop
167 Tesa Bishop 392 Tesa Bishop 243 Tesa Bishop 626 Sandra Hammitt
148 Ruby Gentry 383 Ruby Gentry 231 Ruby Gentry 626 Ruby Gentry
Individual High Averages
Men 216.58 Andy Crow 191.30 Jim VanBuren 178.14 Gabor Nap
Women 134.81 Peggy Crow 121.07 Sandra Hammitt 115.16 Robin Johnson
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 408 Team 1 350 Team 6 343 Team 3
Scratch Series 1081 Team 1 991 Team 6 951 Team 3
Handicap Game 506 Team 1 434 Team 3 416 Team 6
Handicap Series 1375 Team 1 1224 Team 3 1189 Team 6
Men Scratch Game 257 Rick Salyer 209 Keith Davis 202 Nick Elkin
Scratch Series 620 Rick Salyer 584 Keith Davis 581 Nick Elkin
Handicap Game 294 Rick Salyer 229 Stephen Colston 229 Keith Davis
Handicap Series 731 Rick Salyer 644 Keith Davis 631 Michael Grissom
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2/25/2025 Week 20 of 22

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Women Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25 Page 2
Warpath Lanes

163
461
224
644

Peggy Crow
Peggy Crow
Peggy Crow
Peggy Crow

134 Sandra Hammitt
367 Sandra Hammitt
214 Ruby Gentry
581 Ruby Gentry

Lanes 9 - 14

132 Ruby Gentry
335 Ruby Gentry
205 Sandra Hammitt
580 Sandra Hammitt

Temporary Substitutes

Name

Pins Gms Ave

Amber Johnson

Mike Johnson

Shannon Johnson
Audra A. Jones
Landon Justice

Ethan Light
Gary Lowe
Ray McDonald

Melisa J. Morse

Nikki Morse
James Peters

Crystal Ricketts

David Ricketts
Kenny Roark
Kevin Roberts
Rick Salyer
Austin Salyers
David Scott
Kenneth Smith

Jordan Sproles

Nancy Stanley

Stephanie Tate
Heather Wallen

Cody White
Mark White
Tyler White

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
185
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

111
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Most Improved Average

Name Pins Gms Ave
Patricia Bailey 0 0 120
Anna-Marie Baker 0 0 120
Laura Baker 0 0 120
Andrea Bowlin 0 0 120
Raeleen Boykin 0 0 120
Sandra Byington 0 0 120
Scott A. Coble 0 0 120
Mike L. Collier 0 0 120
Clayson Corder 641 3 213
Andrew Corrin 0 0 120
Tonya Culbertson 0 0 120
Keith Davis 2252 12 187
Anna Deal 0 0 120
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman 0 0 120
Tim Edwards 0 0 120
Travis Estes 0 0 120
Rick A. Falin 0 0 120
Sandina Fields 0 0 120
Mary Ann Gillen 0 0 120
Travis Goad 0 0 120
Wanda Grissom 0 0 120
Bradley Guy 0 0 120
Dale Hammitt 0 0 120
Hayden Hammitt 0 0 120
John Hammitt 0 0 120
Landon Hammitt 0 0 120
Isaiha Hill 0 0 120
Men 130 to 134.89 = +4.89 Stephen Colston 130 to 133.47
195 to 191.30 = -3.70 Jim VanBuren 184 to 178.14
Women122 to 134.81 =+12.81Peggy Crow 120 to 121.07
108 to 107.25 = -0.75 Ruby Gentry 114 to 110.92
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+3.47 Michael Grissom

-5.86 Gabor Nap

+1.07 Sandra Hammitt
-3.08 Tesa Bishop

144 to 143.30
223 to 216.58
115 to 115.16

-0.70 Richy Hammitt
-6.42 Andy Crow
+0.16 Robin Johnson
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Tuesday 9:30 PM

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

Warpath Lanes

Reprint of Scores -- Week 20

Lane 9 4-Team 4 Week 20 2/25/2025

Old Olid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Robin Johnson 115 76 106 116 97 319 547

Ruby J. Gentry 107 82 91 132 112 335 581

Scratch Total 197 248 209 654 654

Handicap 158 158 158 474

Total 355 406 367 654 1128

Team Points Won 0.0 10 00 1.0 1.0
Lane 11 71-Team 1 Week 20 2/25/2025

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Peggy Crow 133 61 147 151 163 461 644

Rick Salyer 163 37 167 257 196 620 731

Scratch Total 314 408 359 1081 1081

Handicap 98 98 98 294

Total 412 506 457 1081 1375

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 13 3-Team 3 Week 20 2/25/2025

Old Oid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Sandra Hammitt 121 71 134 109 124 367 580

Keith Davis 185 20 209 186 189 584 644

Scratch Total 343 295 313 951 951

Handicap 91 91 91 273

Total 434 386 404 951 1224

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 20 2.0
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Lane 10 2- Team 2 Week 20 2/25/2025

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Tesa Bishop 111 79 111 118 83 312 549

Michael Grissom 132 62 157 144 144 445 631

Scratch Total 268 262 227 757 757

Handicap 141 141 141 423

Total 409 403 368 757 1180

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane12 5-Team 5 Week 20 2/25/2025

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Richy Hammitt 143 53 119 150 150 419 578

Gabor Nap 178 25 168 179 158 505 580

Scratch Total 287 329 308 924 924

Handicap 78 78 78 234

Total 365 407 386 924 1158

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 14 6-Team 6 Week 20 2/25/2025

Oild Olid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Stephen Colston 134 60 112 129 169 410 590

Nick Elkin 202 6 202 198 181 581 599

Scratch Total 314 327 350 991 991

Handicap 66 66 66 198

Total 380 393 416 991 1189

Team Points Won 0.0 10 10 20 2.0

BLS-2014/as licensed to Beverley Lane Warpath Lanes



