2/25/2025 Week 20 of 22

Lane Assignments

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Warpath Lanes

USBC Certification: 128636

9-10 11-12 13-14

		21 03/		1-3	6-4	<u>13-14</u> 5-2							
		22 03/	11 🖾	Pos	sition F	Round							
Tea	m Standings												
Place	# Team Name		WON	Part	<u>w</u>	2nd Par ON Pla	ace	Year-To-Date	Y-T-D % WON	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers
1	1 Team 1			87 6	1	23 21	1	60 37	75.0 46.3	460 404	1147 1170	524 487	1375 1435
2 3	6 Team 6 3 Team 3			25	5 2	19	2 3	37 44	40.3 55.0	404	1160	467	1288
4	5 Team 5			23	3	18	4	41	51.3	423	1118	477	1292
5	2 Team 2			7	4	14	5	31	38.8	319	823	459	1240
6	4 Team 4		1	4	6	12	6	26	32.5	319	866	439	1257
Tea	m Rosters												
Name		Pins Gr	ns	Ave I	IDCP	<u>N</u>	lame			Pi	ns Gms	<u>Ave</u>	HDCP
1 - Tea		7004		404	<u> </u>			2 Lane 14 H	HDCP=141			00 440	
Peggy C Andy Cr		7684 12345	57 57	134 216	60 0		esa B lichae	isnop I Grissom				60 110 60 133	
	m 3 Lane 10 HDCP=86	12010	01	210	Ũ			4 Lane 12 H	HDCP=158				
	Hammitt	6901	57	121	71			Johnson				45 115	
Jim Van	Buren	10330	54	191	15			. Gentry . Colston		6	6435 515	60 107 3 171	-
5 - Tea	m 5 Lane 13 HDCP=78							6 Lane 11 H	HDCP=67		515	5 17	51
Richy H		8598	60	143	53			n Colston				45 134	
Gabor N	Vap	10154	57	178	25		lick El Jawn F	kin Dickenson				24 201 18 131	
Sea	son High Scores							Jokenson		2	.001	10 10	00
	n Scratch Game	Team So	ratch	Series	;	T	eam l	Handicap Gar	ne	Team	n Handic	ap Serie	S
460	Team 1	1170 Tea	m 6				524 T	「eam 1		1435	Team 6		
	Team 3 Team 5	1160 Tea 1147 Tea						「eam 6 「eam 5			Team 1 Team 5		
423	Team 6	1147 Tea						Team 3			Team 3		
319	Team 2	866 Tea	m 4			4	459 1	Feam 2		1257	Team 4		
319	Team 4	823 Tea				4		Team 4			Team 2		
Men	268 Andy Crow			ch Seri ndy Cro				Handicap Gam 00 Andy Crow			andicap 6 Andy		-
	246 Jim VanBuren			n VanE				58 Michael G			3 Jim V		
	232 Gabor Nap			abor Na				54 Jim VanBu		72		en Colst	
	198 Michael Grissom 188 Richy Hammitt				Colston Grissom			54 Gabor Nap 50 Stephen C		67 65	0 Micha 2 Gaboi	el Grisso r Nan	om
	187 Stephen Colston			chy Ha				42 Richy Ham			3 Richy		
Women	197 Peggy Crow	4	73 Pe	eggy Cr	ow		2	63 Peggy Cro	w	67	1 Peggy	/ Crow	
	173 Robin Johnson	4:	32 Ro	obin Jol	hnson		24	48 Robin Johi	nson	65	7 Robin	Johnsor	า
	171 Sandra Hammitt 167 Tesa Bishop			andra H esa Bisl	lammitt			43 Sandra Ha 43 Tesa Bisho			2 Tesa 6 Sandr		:++
	148 Ruby Gentry			uby Gei				31 Ruby Gent			6 Ruby		
Indi	ividual High Averages										-		
Men	216.58 Andy Crov	v		1	91.30	Jim Va	nBure	n	178.1	4 Gabo	or Nap		
Women	007	W		1:	21.07	Sandra	Hamı	mitt	115.1	6 Robii	n Johnsc	n	
	t Week's Top Scores												
	Scratch Game 408 Tear Scratch Series 1081 Tear					0 Tea 1 Tea				43 Tea 51 Tea			
	ndicap Game 506 Tear					4 Tea				16 Tea			
	ndicap Series 1375 Tear				122					89 Tea			
Men		257 Rick Sa				209	Keit	h Davis		202 N	ick Elkin		
		20 Rick Sa				584		h Davis			ick Elkin		
		294 Rick Sa 231 Rick Sa				229 644		ohen Colston h Davis			eith Davi lichael G		
			.,			0	non						

Page 1

Lanes 9 - 14

ate Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

134 Sandra Hammitt

367 Sandra Hammitt

214 Ruby Gentry

581 Ruby Gentry

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Warpath Lanes

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

2/25/2025 Week 20 of 22

e 163 Peggy Crow s 461 Peggy Crow e 224 Peggy Crow s 644 Peggy Crow

Temporary Substitutes

Name	Pins Gms		Ave	Name	Pins Gms		Ave
Patricia Bailey	0	0	120	Amber Johnson	0	0	120
Anna-Marie Baker	0	0	120	Mike Johnson	0	0	120
Laura Baker	0	0	120	Shannon Johnson	0	0	120
Andrea Bowlin	0	0	120	Audra A. Jones	0	0	120
Raeleen Boykin	0	0	120	Landon Justice	0	0	120
Sandra Byington	0	0	120	Ethan Light	0	0	120
Scott A. Coble	0	0	120	Gary Lowe	0	0	120
Mike L. Collier	0	0	120	Ray McDonald	0	0	120
Clayson Corder	641	3	213	Melisa J. Morse	0	0	120
Andrew Corrin	0	0	120	Nikki Morse	0	0	120
Tonya Culbertson	0	0	120	James Peters	0	0	120
Keith Davis	2252	12	187	Crystal Ricketts	0	0	120
Anna Deal	0	0	120	David Ricketts	0	0	120
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman	0	0	120	Kenny Roark	0	0	120
Tim Edwards	0	0	120	Kevin Roberts	0	0	120
Travis Estes	0	0	120	Rick Salyer	1111	6	185
Rick A. Falin	0	0	120	Austin Salyers	0	0	120
Sandina Fields	0	0	120	David Scott	0	0	120
Mary Ann Gillen	0	0	120	Kenneth Smith	0	0	120
Travis Goad	0	0	120	Jordan Sproles	0	0	120
Wanda Grissom	0	0	120	Nancy Stanley	0	0	120
Bradley Guy	0	0	120	Stephanie Tate	0	0	120
Dale Hammitt	0	0	120	Heather Wallen	0	0	120
Hayden Hammitt	0	0	120	Cody White	0	0	120
John Hammitt	0	0	120	Mark White	0	0	120
Landon Hammitt	0	0	120	Tyler White	0	0	120
Isaiha Hill	0	0	120	-			
Most Improved Average							
Men 130 to 134.89 = +4.89	Stephen Colston	130	to 133.47	′ = +3.47 Michael Grissom	144 to 143.30 = -0.70 Rid	hv Ha	ammitt
195 to $191.30 = -3.70$				= -5.86 Gabor Nap	223 to 216.58 = -6.42 And		
<i>Women</i> 122 to 134.81 =+12.81				' = +1.07 Sandra Hammitt	115 to $115.16 = +0.16$ Ro		
108 to $107.25 = -0.75$				2 = -3.08 Tesa Bishop			

Lanes 9 - 14

132 Ruby Gentry335 Ruby Gentry

205 Sandra Hammitt

580 Sandra Hammitt

Scratch Total

Team Points Won

Handicap

Total

Mixed 2024 ues 021

HDCP

951

273

1224

2.0

Tuesday 9:30 PM

Reprint of Scores Week 20										
Lane 9 <i>4 - Team 4</i>	25/20	25								
	Old	Old								
Name	Ave	HDCP	-1-	-2-						
Robin Johnson	115	76	106	116						
Ruby J. Gentry	107	82	91	132						

Name	Ave	HDCP	1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total	Name
Robin Johnson	115	76	106	116	97	319	547	Tesa Bishop
Ruby J. Gentry	107	82	91	132	112	335	581	Michael Griss
			====	====	====	====	====	
Scratch Total			197	248	209	654	654	Scra
Handicap			158	158	158		474	
Total			355	406	367	654	1128	
Team Points Won			0.0	1.0	0.0	1.0	1.0	Team Po
Lane 11 1 - Team 1	We	ek 20 2	2/25/2	025				Lane 12 5 - T
	Old	Old					HDCP	
Name	Ave	HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total	Name
Peggy Crow	133	61	147	151	163	461	644	Richy Hammi
Rick Salyer	163	37	167	257	196	620	731	Gabor Nap
-			====	====	====	====	====	
Scratch Total			314	408	359	1081	1081	Scra
Handicap			98	98	98		294	
Total	1		412	506	457	1081	1375	
Team Points Won			1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	Team Po
Lane 13 3 - Team 3	We	ek 20 2	2/25/2	025				Lane 14 6 - T
	Old	Old					HDCP	
Name	Ave	HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total	Name
Sandra Hammitt	121	71	134	109	124	367	580	Stephen Cols
Keith Davis	185	20	209	186	189	584	644	Nick Elkin

==== ==== ==== ==== ====

91

404

0.0

951

2.0

343 295 313 951

91

386

0.0

91

434

1.0

Lane 10 2 - Team 2	Week	20 2/2	25/202	5			
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	Ave	HDCP	1-	-2-	<u>-3-</u>	Total	Total
Tesa Bishop	111	79	111	118	83	312	549
Michael Grissom	132	62	157	144	144	445	631
		:		==== :	====	====	====
Scratch Tota			268	262	227	757	757
Handica			141	141	141		423
Tota			409	403	368	757	1180
Team Points Wo			1.0	0.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
Lane 12 5 - Team 5		20 2/2	25/202	5			
	Old	Old				_	HDCP
Name	<u>Ave</u>	HDCP	<u>1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	<u>-3-</u>	<u>Total</u>	Total
Richy Hammitt	143	53	119	150	150	419	578
Gabor Nap	178	25	168	179	158	505	580
Oswatak Tata	:	====		====	====	====	
Scratch Tota			287	329	308	924	924
Handica			78	78	78 386	004	234
Tota Team Points Wo			365 0.0	407 0.0	380 0.0	924 0.0	1158 0.0
		00.0/0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Lane 14 6 - Team 6		20 2/2	25/202	5			
Nama	Old	Old		~	•	Tetel	HDCP
Name	<u>Ave</u>	HDCP	<u>-1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	<u>-3-</u>	Total	Total
Stephen Colston	134	60	112	129	169	410	590
Nick Elkin	202	6	202	198	181	581	599
Scratch Tota	314	327	350	991	991		
Handica	66	327 66	350 66	991	198		
Tota		380	393	416	991	1189	
Team Points Wo			0.0	393 1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0
i calli Follilis Wo			0.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0